
North Pitt High School Attendance Area Bus Routes- Meal Delivery 
 
Belvoir (2 buses) 

1. Boys & Girls Club - 11:00 AM 
2. Benjamin Drive - 11:30 AM 
3. NY Grocery - 12:00 PM 
4. Vicory Village - 11:00 AM 
5. Debson Circle - 11:30 AM 

 
Bethel (1 bus) 

1. Staton Hill Fire Dept.(11:00) 
2. Corner of Blue Eyes/Big Oak (11:15) 
3. Down Home Day Care (Alexander Brown Rd.) (11:25) 
4. Sun Energy 1 (11:40) 
3. Woodbridge area (11:45) 
4. Pamlico Ct.(11:55) 
5.  Mt. Zion Holiness Church (Barnhill) (12:05) 
6.  Corner of Crawford St. and Smith St. (12:10) 
8.Corner of: Cemetery Rd and Hwy 64 (Washington St.) (12:20) 
9. J.A. Manning Stop (usual stop) (12:30) 
10.. Corner of Cherry St. and Carson Ave. (12:38) 
11. Main St. (12:58) 

 
 
Pactolus (2 buses) 
Bus 1 

1. Fairview (Fairgrounds)-11:00am 
2. Season’s Park-11:15 
3. Santree-11:20 
4. Vail and Pam Drive- 11:40 
5. Vandemere-11:50 
6. Deveron-12:00 
7. Twisting Creek-12:15 
8. Terra Plantation-12:25 

Bus 2 
1. Rivercreek-11:00am 
2. Marva Villa-11:45 
3. Clayton Drive-12:00 
4. Clark’s Neck Drive-12:20 

 
 
 
 
 



Northwest/Wellcome (2 buses) 
1. Bus 1 

a. Family Dollar 11:00 am 
b. Birchwood Sands 11:15 am 
c. D & N Mobile Home Park 11:30 am 
d. Brittania 11:45 am 
e. New Hope Church 12:00  pm 
f. Cypress Sands (O’Farrell Ave. & Van Ness Ave.) 12:15 pm 
g. Teels Estates 12:30 pm 
h. Brown’s Place & Johnson’s Mill Drive 12:45 pm 

2. Bus 2 
a. Jasper Court 11:00 am 
b. 774 Roosevelt Spain Road 11:15 am 
c. Holy Temple Church 11:30 am 
d. Dollar General (Hwy 33) 11:45 am 


